
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rueben Walsh - (706894) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.15 558 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

2:14.63 539 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

2:16.04 523 H 19/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:20.05 479 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 4

2:20.10 479 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

2:20.12 478 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:22.30 457 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

2:23.33 447 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:26.01 423 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

2:27.05 414 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Windsor 3

2:27.43 411 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

2:27.95 406 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:29.70 392 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

2:31.28 380 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:31.34 380 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

2:31.56 378 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

2:31.75 377 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:32.45 371 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:32.46 371 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

2:35.54 350 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

2:35.92 347 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:41.00 315 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

2:42.24 308 F 12/04/15 Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier Bognor Regis Windsor 3

2:44.23 297 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:45.11 292 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

2:45.41 291 F 06/04/14 Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014 Felpham Windsor 3

2:45.57 290 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3
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2:45.57 290 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:46.12 287 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

2:47.12 282 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

2:51.89 259 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:55.90 242 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:56.36 240 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Windsor 2

3:00.07 225 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

3:01.50 220 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

3:03.94 211 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.63 539 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Windsor 2

2:13.15 558 H 06/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

2:16.04 523 H 19/09/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:20.12 478 H 01/12/18 Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:20.10 479 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Windsor 4

2:20.05 479 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 4

2:23.33 447 H 02/12/17 Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:22.30 457 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

2:26.01 423 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

2:27.05 414 H 11/06/17 Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open Waterlooville Windsor 3

2:27.43 411 H 01/04/17 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Windsor 3

2:27.95 406 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:31.75 377 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

2:31.56 378 F 27/11/16 Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3

2:31.34 380 H 15/10/16 Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016 Aldershot Windsor 2

2:32.45 371 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:29.70 392 H 08/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3

2:35.92 347 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2

2:31.28 380 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:32.46 371 F 22/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

2:35.54 350 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

2:42.24 308 F 12/04/15 Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier Bognor Regis Windsor 3

2:46.12 287 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead  2

2:44.23 297 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead  3

2:41.00 315 H 23/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

2:45.11 292 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Windsor 3

2:45.41 291 F 06/04/14 Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014 Felpham Windsor 3

2:47.12 282 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2

2:55.90 242 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

2:45.57 290 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Windsor 3

2:56.36 240 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Windsor 2

2:51.89 259 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Windsor 2

3:00.07 225 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

3:03.94 211 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

3:01.50 220 F 25/11/12 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


